19.0457.03001 Title.04000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1219

Page 13, line 1, replace "seven" with "three"

Page 14, line 24, replace "seven" with "three"

Page 14, line 26, replace "seven" with "three"

Page 18, line 23, after the underscored semicolon insert "or"

Page 18, line 24, remove "; or"

Page 18, remove line 25

Page 18, line 26, remove "residential real estate"

Renumber accordingly